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MORE INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES
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Passive cooling  -  Electronic gear included

230V   
1Kg

0,6m  
2,3Kg
1,5m  850°C850°C  IP 20   RoHS  

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

LED MODULE:  0,6M : 2200 LUMEN 
1,5M : 5500 LUMEN

RAL PRO-BUDGET

Trax LED
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Trax Sym
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Trax  2 A/M

54 mm
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Trax A/M
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